Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming Cl - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.91
2:20.32
2:23.66
2:24.66
2:28.61
2:36.31
2:43.97
3:11.00

3:28.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.91
2:20.32
2:23.66
2:28.61
2:24.66
2:36.31
2:43.97
3:11.00

3:28.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
441
411
402
371
319
276
175

135

WA Pts

465
441
411
371
402
319
276
175

135

Round

I T T T T I T I T

Round

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

19/09/17
07/01/17
26/09/16
24/09/15
24/07/16
03/10/14
07/10/13
271111
28/11/10

Date

19/09/17
07/01/17
26/09/16
24/07/16
24/09/15
03/10/14
07/10/13
2711111
28/11/10

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Champs

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Champs

Venue

Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham

Fareham

Venue

Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham

Fareham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



