Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming Cl - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.91	465	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:20.32	441	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:23.66	411	Н	26/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:24.66	402	Н	24/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:28.61	371	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:36.31	319	Н	03/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:43.97	276	Н	07/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:11.00	175	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:28.09	135	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.91	465	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:20.32	441	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:23.66	411	Н	26/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:28.61	371	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:24.66	402	Н	24/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:36.31	319	Н	03/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:43.97	276	Н	07/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:11.00	175	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:28.09	135	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4